IPC Athletics World Championships

Event

Assen 2006

Records set by event

Class Gender Name

World Record

100
100
200
longjump
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
100
100
100
200
200
400
800
1500

4 x 100
4 x 100
highjump
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin

20
46
46
44
12
37
40
44
57
35
37
38
40
52
57
36
42
53
58
13
35
37
13
44
44
37
12
35-38
42-46
46
32
33
35
36
38
54
56
58
34
35
52
53
55
56
11
35
52
56

women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

KLEEMANN
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
SCHERNEY
SIVAKOVA
JONES

EL GARAA
DAAMEN
MEDJMEDJ
BAI
FRASER

GRIGALIUNIENE

EL-GARAA
KNIEZKOVA
KHODAYARI
PROUDFOOT
ZHENG
SALAS
DJELAL
SMYTH
MOKGALAGADI
CHEN

SMYTH
PISTORIUS
PISTORIUS
MC KILLOP
SANTOS
National Team
National Team
CHATMAN
BETTINA
MUSIL

GUO
PIOTROWSKI
DOROSHENKO
NIINIMAKI

SMORSZCZEWSKI

ASHAPATOV

SALEHFARAJZADEH

GUO

APINIS

Ol

NEMEC
CAMPBELL
MARINKOVIC
GUO

MARTIN
GRUNTERS

Firstname

Margorzata
Yunidis
Yunidis
Andrea
Tamara
Beverly
Laila
Michaela
Nadia
Xu Hong
Amanda
Aldona
Najat
Martina
Azam
Katherine
Baozhu
Estela
Safia
Jason
Teboho
Yang
Jason
Oscar
Oscar
Michael
Odair
Australia
United States
Aaron
Karim
Roman
Wei
Pawel
Oleksandr
Markku
Krysztof
Alexey
Siamak
Wei
Algars
Toshi
Martin
Tanto

Bil

Wei
Peter
Pieter

Country

Poland
Cuba

Cuba
Austria
Belarus
GreatBritain
Morocco
Germany
Algeria
China
Australia
Lithuania
Morocco
CzechRepublic
Iran
Australia
China
Mexico
Algeria
Ireland
South Africa
China
Ireland
South Africa
South Africa
Ireland
Brazil
Australia

United States of America

Australia
Algeria
CzechRepublic
China

Poland

Ukraine
Finland

Poland

Russia

Iran

China

Latvia

Japan
CzechRepublic
Jamaica
Austria

China

New Zealand
Netherlands

Result

00:12,24
00:12,45
00:25,17
5,03
13,06
10,57
7,66
12,27
10,65
24,22
30,37
31,63
23,66
13,99
27,09
17,35
30,08
11,55
30,99
00:10,86
00:12,98
00:11,79
00:21,83
00:21,66
00:49,42
02:02,13
03:50,66
00:46,18
00:43,06
2,01
8,42
10,97
14,68
12,77
15,22
9,76
11,95
15,75
39,98
49,39
19,44
25,67
39,35
39,08
50,60
46,26
18,58
38,70

Wind

+1,2
+0,7
+2,0
+0,4

+0,8
+0,8
+0,0
+1,6
+0,9

Date

03.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
06.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
06.09.2006
06.09.2006
04.09.2006
08.09.2006
04.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
04.09.2006
07.09.2006
07.09.2006
09.09.2006
08.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
07.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
03.09.2006
06.09.2006
08.09.2006
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Event Class Gender Name

Worldchampionship Record

100 12 women BOTURCHUK
100 20 women KLEEMANN
100 36 women WANG

100 37 women MCcINTOSH
100 42 women ROOZEN

100 44 women HOLMES

100 46 women CASTILLO

100 53 women GALLI

100 54 women MC FADDEN
200 12 women BOTURCHUK
200 37 women MCcINTOSH
200 38 women DYACHENKO
200 46 women CASTILLO

200 52 women STILWELL

200 54 women PETITCLERC
400 12 women EL-HANNOUNI
400 54 women PETITCLERC
800 12 women EL-HANNOUNI
5000 54 women HUNKELER
longjump 13 women KARAGIANNI
longjump 42 women  ROOZEN
longjump 44 women SCHERNEY
shotput 12 women  SIVAKOVA
shotput 32 women  STAMATOULA
shotput 33 women  YAKYBCHUK
shotput 35 women FOLTOVA
shotput 36 women  MALCHYK
shotput 37 women  JONES
shotput 38 women  GRIGALIUNIENE
shotput 40 women EL GARAA
shotput 42 women  ZHENG
shotput 44 women DAAMEN
shotput 54 women  KACANU
shotput 56 women  WILLING
shotput 57 women  MEDJMEDJ
shotput 58 women ENEVA

discus 33 women  YAKYBCHUK
discus 35 women BAI

discus 36 women MALCHYK
discus 37 women FRASER
discus 38 women GRIGALIUNIENE
discus 40 women EL-GARAA
discus 44 women  YANG

discus 52 women KNIEZKOVA
discus 54 women  WANG

discus 56 women  WILLING
discus 57 women KHODAYARI
discus 58 women ENEVA

javelin 35 women  CHILEWSKA
javelin 35 women FOLTOVA
javelin 36 women  PROUDFOOT
javelin 37 women SIDHOM
javelin 38 women  ADOMAITIENE
javelin 42 women ZHENG
javelin 46 women  HEGEN

javelin 53 women SALAS

javelin 54 women  CHEN

javelin 58 women DJELAL

100 11 men PORTER

100 12 men JAMISON

100 13 men SMYTH

100 35 men MOKGALAGADI
100 37 men CHEN

Firstname

Oxana
Margorzata
Fang
Lisa
Annette
April
Yunidis
Jessica
Tatyana
Oxana
Lisa
Inna
Yunidis
Michelle
Chantal
Assia
Chantal
Assia
Edith
Anthi
Annette
Andrea
Tamara
Maria
Tetyana
Veronika
Alla
Beverly
Aldona
Laila
Baozhu
Michaela
Eva
Martina
Nadia
Stela
Tetyana
Xu Hong
Alla
Amanda
Aldona
Najat
Yue
Martina
Ting
Martina
Azam
Stela
Renata
Veronika
Katherine
Ayda
Ramune
Baozhu
Andrea
Estela

Li Ping
Safia
Nelacey
Josiah

Jason
Teboho
Yang

Country

Ukraine
Poland
China
Australia
Netherlands

United States of America

Cuba

United States of America
United States of America

Ukraine
Australia
Ukraine
Cuba
Canada
Canada
France
Canada
France
Switzerland
Greece
Netherlands
Austria
Belarus
Greece
Ukraine
CzechRepublic
Ukraine
GreatBritain
Lithuania
Morocco
China
Germany
CzechRepublic
Germany
Algeria
Bulgaria
Ukraine
China
Ukraine
Australia
Lithuania
Morocco
China
CzechRepublic
China
Germany
Iran
Bulgaria
Poland
CzechRepublic
Australia
Tunisia
Lithuania
China
Germany
Mexico
China
Algeria
USA

United States of America

Ireland
South Africa
China

Result

00:12,40
00:12,24
00:14,19
00:14,13
00:16,96
00:13,13
00:12,45
00:17,84
00:16,31
00:25,28
00:29,21
00:29,38
00:25,17
00:39,51
00:29,07
00:57,62
00:53,40
02:14,60
12:58,97
5,58
3,49
5,03
13,06
5,41
6,12
9,37
8,80
10,57
12,15
7,66
9,41
12,27
6,47
8,02
10,65
9,82
15,05
24,22
21,00
30,37
31,63
23,66
38,23
13,99
17,31
23,56
27,09
31,94
20,60
20,60
17,35
24,02
27,95
30,08
36,49
11,55
14,67
30,99
00:11,41
00:11,22

00:10,86
00:12,98
00:11,79

Wind Date

+0,2
+1,2
+1,8
-0,7
+0,1
+1,9
+0,7
+0,8
+0,6
+0,6
+1,6
+0,8
+2,0
-0,7
+1,4

+0,3
-0,5
+0,4

+1,4
+0,4

+0,8
+0,8
+0,0

07.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
05.09.2006
03.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
06.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
09.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
04.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
08.09.2006

06.09.2006

06.09.2006
06.09.2006
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Event
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
400
400
400
400
400
400
800
800
800
800
800
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
5000
5000
5000

4 x 100
4 x 100
4 x 100
4 x 400
4 x 400
highjump
longjump
longjump
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus

discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
javelin

Class Gender Name

38
42
46
53
54
12
13
38
42
44
52
53
54
36
37
38
44
53
54
12
37
52
53
54
12
36
37
46
52
12
52
54
35-38
42-46
53-54
35-38
53-54
46
12
42
12
20
32
33
35
38
40
44
52
53
54
56
57
58
12
34
35
37
38
44

51
52
53
55
56
57
11

men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

men
men
men
men
men
men
men

SULLIVAN
CZYZ
FRANCIS
GEORGE
WEIR

LI

SMYTH
SULLIVAN
CzZYzZ
PISTORIUS
HERNANDEZ
BIN NORDIN
VAN WEEGHEL
PAVLYK
YANG
SULLIVAN
PISTORIUS
GEORGE
WEIR

AVILA

MC KILLOP
SANZ

FREI
FEARNLEY
SANTOS
AREFIEV
MASTOUR
TARBEI
SANZ
LOZANOV
SANZ
HAMERLAK
National Team
National Team
National Team
National Team
National Team
CHATMAN
LANGENHOVEN
CzZYzZ

SUN
KACZMAREK
BETTINA
MUSIL

GUO
DOROSHENKO
MARGOC
CHRISTIANSEN
MARTIN

MAXIMO DE JESUS

NIINIMAKI

SMORSZCZEWSKI

TSIOU
ASHAPATOV
SUN

SALEHFARAJZADEH

GUO
BLATKEIWICZ
HARDANI
GREAVES

GALE

APINIS

Ol

NEMEC
CAMPBELL
ZHENG
MARINKOVIC

Firstname
Timothy
Wojtek
Heath
Joshua
David
Yansong
Jason
Timothy
Wojtek
Oscar
Salvador
Muhammad
Kenny
Roman
Chen
Timothy
Oscar
Joshua
David
Ignacio
Michael
Santiago
Heinz
Kurt
Odair
Artem
Djamel
Abraham
Santiago
Vedran
Santiago
Tomasz
Australia
United States
China
Australia
China
Aaron
Hilton
Wojtek
Haitao
Krzystof
Karim
Roman
Wei
Oleksandr
Marek
Jackie
Peter
Mauro
Markku
Krzysztof
Anastasios
Alexey
Haitao
Siamak
Wei
Tomasz
Javad
Daniel

David
Algars
Toshi
Martin
Tanto
Weihai
Bil

Country
Australia
Germany
Australia

United States of America

GreatBritain
China
Ireland
Australia
Germany
South Africa
Mexico
Singapore
Netherlands
Ukraine
China
Australia
South Africa

United States of America

GreatBritain
Spain
Ireland
Spain
Switzerland
Australia
Brazil
Russia
France
Kenia
Spain
Croatia
Spain
Poland
Australia

United States of America

China
Australia
China
Australia
South Africa
Germany
China
Poland
Algeria
CzechRepublic
China
Ukraine
Slovak Republic
Denmark
New Zealand
Mexico
Finland
Poland
Greece
Russia
China

Iran

China
Poland

Iran
GreatBritain

GreatBritain
Latvia

Japan
CzechRepublic
Jamaica

China

Austria

Result Wind Date

00:11,38
00:12,79
00:11,15
00:15,02
00:14,25
00:22,43
00:21,83
00:23,03
00:25,90
00:21,66
00:31,86
00:26,86
00:25,12
00:55,41
00:53,85
00:51,38
00:49,42
00:51,32
00:48,06
01:55,67
02:02,13
02:08,38
01:44,63
01:38,91
03:50,66
04:39,03
04:20,20
04:01,35
03:52,49
15:05,20
13:59,11
10:51,70
00:46,18
00:43,06
00:52,27
03:44,34
03:22,74
2,01
7,19
5,98
16,05
13,32
8,42
10,97
14,68
15,22
9,76
16,27
8,93
8,42
9,76
11,95
13,47
15,75
50,66
39,98
49,39
51,57
45,47
53,83

9,65

19,44
25,67
39,35
39,08
46,41
50,60

+1,3
-2,3
-0,6
+1,0
+0,2
+0,0
+1,6
+0,7
+0,7
+0,9
-0,9
+1,1
-1,2

+0,8
-0,8

07.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
06.09.2006
06.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
06.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
04.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
04.09.2006
07.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
05.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006
09.09.2006
05.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006

03.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
07.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
08.09.2006
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Event
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
club
pentathlon

Class Gender Name

33
35
36
37
38
40
44
52
55
56
32
54-58

men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

MUSIL

GUO
NEWMAN
DONG
DOROSHENKO
MESTER
GAO
MARTIN
ZHANG
GRUWTERS
MILLER
GRUWTERS

Firstname
Roman
Wei
Nicholas
Xia
Oleksandr
Mathias
Ming Jie
Peter
Yingbin
Pieter
Stephen
Pieter

Country
CzechRepublic
China

South Africa
China
Ukraine
Germany
China

New Zealand
China
Netherlands
GreatBritain
Netherlands

Result Wind Date

22,59
46,26
36,48
48,84
47,34
34,00
54,93
18,58
30,66
38,70
32,56
5679

05.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
08.09.2006
03.09.2006
04.09.2006
08.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
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Event

Continental Record - Africa

100

100

100

200

200

200

400

400
longjump
longjump
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
discus
javelin
javelin
100

100

100

100

200

200

200

200

400

800

1500
5000

4 x 100
longjump
longjump
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
pentathlon
pentathlon

Class Gender Name

12
13
38
12
13
38
12
13
13
20
32
34
40
57
34
37
40
57
37
58
35
36
38
54
20
38
44
54
44
37
20
52
35-38
11
12
12
20
33
40
44
57
13
34
37
12
34
40
55
12
54-58

women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

CHOUAYA
HAYES
MANSOUR
CHOUAYA
HAYES
MANSOUR
CHOUAYA
HAYES
HAYES
PELESA
OUSSADIT
BENOUMESSA
EL GARAA
MEDJMEDJ
BEN YEMAA
KACHROUDI
EL-GARAA
MEDJMEDJ
SIDHOM
DJELAL
MOKGALAGADI
HASSAN
CHIDA
RACHIF
LEGODI
CHIDA
PISTORIUS
RACHIF
PISTORIUS
CHARMI
AJLANI
EZ-ZINE
National Team
DOS SANTOS
LANGENHOVEN
BELHOUCHET
FATNASSI
DAMMENE

EL GARAA
DJEBLI
LOUWRENS
YAHIAQUI
BIN-DABBAS
BEN HALIMA
BELHOUCHET
ALI KRID

EL GARAA
ABDELAIZ
KHALDI
GHRIBI

Firstname

Najah

lise

Sonia
Najah

lise

Sonia
Najah

lise

lise
Goitshasiw
Quassila
Louadjeda
Laila
Nadia
Yousra
Fatma
Najat
Nadia
Ayda
Safia
Teboho
Ahmad
Mohamed
Maamar
Madimetja
Mohamed
Oscar
Maamar
Oscar
Mohamed
Bilel
Abdellah
South Africa
Octavio
Hilton
Samir
Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed
Abdellah
Michael
Hakim
Mohamed Humaid
Haissem
Samir
Mohamed
Mohamed
Yasser
Mahmoud
Ali

Country

Tunisia
South Africa
Tunisia
Tunisia
South Africa
Tunisia
Tunisia
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Algeria
Algeria
Morocco
Algeria
Tunisia
Tunisia
Morocco
Algeria
Tunisia
Algeria
South Africa
United Arab Emirates
Tunisia
Algeria
South Africa
Tunisia
South Africa
Algeria
South Africa
Tunisia
Tunisia
Morocco
South Africa
Angola
South Africa
Algeria
Tunisia
Algeria
Morocco
Algeria
South Africa
Algeria
United Arab Emirates
Tunisia
Algeria
Tunisia
Morocco
Egypt
Tunisia
Tunisia

Result

00:13,42
00:12,78
00:14,67
00:27,12
00:26,28
00:29,43
00:59,92
01:00,23
5,19
4,31
4,00
5,63
7,66
10,65
18,47
28,57
23,66
26,28
24,02
30,99
00:12,98
00:13,11
00:11,42
00:14,80
00:22,86
00:23,38
00:21,66
00:26,44
00:49,42
02:03,13
04:18,64
15:47,01
00:48,61
511
7,19
10,54
12,41
7,13
9,19
12,27
13,42
46,38
32,72
49,22
54,30
22,92
30,93
28,26
3010
5023

Wind Date

-1,3
+0,7
-0,6
+0,8
+0,5
+0,8

-1,0
-1,9

+0,8
+0,0
+1,3
+0,2
+0,6
+0,7
+0,9
+1,1

+1,3
+0,8

06.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
08.09.2006
05.09.2006
09.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
04.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
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Event

Class Gender Name

Continental Record - America

100
100
100
200
200
200
200
400
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
javelin
javelin
100
100
100
200
200
400
800
800
1500
1500
1500

4 x 100
4x 100
4 x 400
4 x 400
longjump
longjump
longjump
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus

36
42
46
36
37
46
53
46
12
44
56
55
53
57
11
38
53
37
38
12
13
46
12
36
37
11-13
53-54
11-13
53-54
12
37
46
11
40
55
56
57

women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

PALACIOS

BUSTAMANTE CORONA

CASTILLO
PALACIOS
HAWKES
CASTILLO
GALLI
FINDER
ALMADA
DE LAS HERAS
SAUCEDO
HEADLEY
SALAS

GRANT-LAMONT

PORTER
PINHEIRO
GEORGE
CARDOZO
PINHEIRO
MORAES
SANCHEZ
SOUZA
SANTOS
PACHECO
BARDO
National Team
National Team
National Team
National Team
GUITIERREZ
CARDOZO
KOSAKOWSKI
BALDASARRI
DANBERG
MARTIN
CAMPBELL
SILVA

Firsthame Country

Martha Mexico

Perla Mexico

Yunidis Cuba

Martha Mexico

Sabra United States of America
Yunidis Cuba

Jessica United States of America
Sheila Brasil

Mariela Argentina

Noralvis Cuba

Veronica Mexico

Shaunell Jamaica

Estela Mexico

Sylvia Jamaica

Nelacey USA

Edson Brazil

Joshua United States of America
Benjamin Mexico

Edson Brazil

Pedro Cesar Brazil

Luis Venezuela

Emicarlo Brasil

Odair Brazil

Carlos Mexico

Alanis Mexico

Brazil Brazil

USA United States of America
Venezuela Venezuela

Mexico Mexico

Luis F. Cuba

Benjamin Mexico

Donald United States of America
Sebastian Argentina

Scott United States of America
Jacques Canada

Tanto Jamaica

Wanderson Brasil

Result

00:17,99
00:17,23
00:12,45
00:38,60
00:33,20
00:25,17
00:31,11
01:05,88
10,53
12,22
7,27
11,13
11,55
17,23
00:11,41
00:11,66
00:15,02
00:26,34
00:24,83
00:50,12
01:57,14
01:55,85
03:50,66
05:19,69
04:57,96
00:44,32
00:53,93
03:31,91
03:32,19
7,11
5,42
6,26
12,15
9,73
31,41
39,08
43,64

Wind Date

+1,8
+0,1
+0,7
+0,5
+1,8
+2,0
+1,9

+1,4
+1,3
+1,0
+1,0
+0,3

-0,7
-4,9
2,4

07.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
04.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
08.09.2006
04.09.2006
09.09.2006
05.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
04.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
05.09.2006
07.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
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Event

Continental Record - Asia

100
100
100
200
200
400
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
discus
javelin
javelin
javelin
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
400
400
400
400
400
1500

4 x 100
4 x 100
4 x 400
4 x 400
longjump
longjump
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
javelin
pentathlon

Class Gender Name

12
46
53
46
53
12
35
37
44
34
35
54
57
37
42
54
11
13
35
37
38
54
13
38
46
52
11
12
13
36
37
36
35-38
53-54
35-38
53-54
44
46
32
35
37
38
42
55
13
34
35
37
38
55
12
33
34
35
37
38

women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

XIN

OUYANG
ZHOU
OU-YANG
HONGZHUAN
XIN

BAI
QIANQIAN
YAO
ALZAABI

BAI

WANG
KHODAYARI
QIANQIAN
ZHENG
CHEN

wu

AL RASHIDI
XINHAN
CHEN
WENJUN
JUN
GORNAK
ZHOU
TAGAWA
PETH

Wwu

LI

GORNAK
CHE

YANG

HE

National Team
National Team
National Team
National Team
QIUHONG
KANGYONG
SULAIMAN
GUO

DONG
HARDANI
KARAMZADEH
BAGHERI-JEDI
MING-TSAI

SALEHFARAJZADEH

GUO

DONG
HARDANI
BAGHERI-JEDI
YAN
AMOOAGHAEI
BIN-DABBAS
GUO

DONG
HARDANI
YAN

Firsthame Country
Sun China
Jing Ling China
Hongzhuan China
Jing Ling China
Zhou China
Sun China

Xu Hong China

Jia China
Juan China
Thuraya United Arab Emirates
Xu Hong China
Ting China
Azam Iran

Jia China
Baozhu China

Li Ping China
Xiang China
Omar Saoudi Arabia
Fu China
Yang China
Zhou China

Li China
Yuriy Azerbaijan
Wenjun China
Tomoki Japan
Rungsri Thailand
Xiang China
Yansong China
Yuriy Azerbaijan
Mian China
Chen China
Chengen China
China China
China China
China China
China China
Wang China

Li China
Mana Abdulla Khalifa United Arab Emirates
Wei China

Xia China
Javad Iran
Mehrdad Iran

Jalil Iran

Chen Taipei (Chinese)
Siamak Iran

Wei China
Xiia China
Javad Iran

Jalil Iran

Hua Gang China
Mohsen Iran

Mohamed Humaid
Wei

Xia

Javad

Hua Gang

United Arab Emirates

China
China
Iran

China

Result

00:13,75
00:12,92
00:18,20
00:26,44
00:32,16
01:01,28
7,50
9,09
11,42
12,34
24,22
17,31
27,09
22,48
30,08
14,67
00:11,86
00:12,26
00:13,23
00:11,79
00:11,53
19:12,00
00:23,36
00:23,70
00:23,65
26:24,00
00:53,85
00:50,05
00:50,86
00:56,91
00:53,85
04:39,09
00:49,23
00:52,27
03:47,42
03:22,74
5,87
6,52
7,68
14,68
14,68
12,57
13,13
10,94
29,16
39,98
49,39
48,65
45,47
35,65
56,91
15,95
23,29
46,26
48,84
45,95
2780

Wind Date

-0,6
+0,7
-0,1
+2,0
+1,9

+0,7
-0,6
+0,3
+0,0
+1,3
+1,4
+1,6
+0,7
+0,6
-0,9

-0,8
-1,5

06.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
04.09.2006
03.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
06.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
07.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
09.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
04.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
07.09.2006
04.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
08.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
05.09.2006
03.09.2006
08.09.2006
03.09.2006
05.09.2006
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Event

Class Gender Name

Continental Record - Europe

100

100

100

200

200

400
longjump
longjump
longjump
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
javelin
100

200

200

800
1500
1500

4 x 100
4 x 400
triplejump
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
discus
javelin
javelin
pentathlon

20
36
44
38
54
54
20
42
44
12
37
40
44
57
58
35
37
38
40
52
56
57
38
13
11
13
37
12
37
35-38
35-38
12
20
33
36
38
52
54
56
57
58
12
34
35
53
55
56
52
56
54-58

women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

KLEEMANN
NIKOLEITZIK
LE FUR
DYACHENKO
HUNKELER
HUNKELER
FLASZA
ROOZEN
SCHERNEY
SIVAKOVA
JONES
MINETT
DAAMEN
KOLEVA
ENEVA
CHILEWSKA
YASEVYCH
GRIGALIUNIENE
HOEMMEN
KNIEZKOVA
WILLING
BARRY
ADOMAITIENE
SMYTH
BULLIDO
SMYTH

MC KILLOP
AVILA
MASTOURI
National Team
National Team
KYTSENKO
KACZMAREK
MUSIL
PIOTROWSKI
DOROSHENKO
APINIS
NIINIMAKI
SMORSZCZEWSKI
TSIOU
ASHAPATOV

ANDRYUSCHENKO

WEST

BERGS
JACHIMOWICZ
NEMEC
SPERK
KARAMINAS
GRUWTERS
GRUNTERS

Firstname

Malgorzeta
Claudia
Marie-Amelie
Inna
Edith
Edith
Helena
Annette
Andrea
Tamara
Beverly
Kim
Michaela
Ivanka
Stela
Renata
Viktoriya
Aldona
Petra
Martina
Martina
Orla
Ramune
Jason
Luis
Jason
Michael
Abel
Djamel
Ukraina
Ukraine
Ivan
Krzystof
Roman
Pawel
Oleksandr
Aigars
Markku
Krzysztof
Anastasios
Alexey
Vladimir
Daniel
Edgars
Robert
Martin
Miroslav
Georgios
Pieter
Pieter

Country

Poland
Germany
France
Ukraine
Switzerland
Switzerland
Poland
Netherlands
Austria
Belarus
GreatBritain
GreatBritain
Germany
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Poland
Ukraine
Lithuania
Germany
CzechRepublic
Germany
Irland
Lithuania
Ireland
Spain
Ireland
Ireland
Spain
France
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Poland
CzechRepublic
Poland
Ukraine
Greece
Finland
Poland
Greece
Russia
Russia
GreatBritain
Latvia
Poland
CzechRepublic
CzechRepublic
Greece
Netherlands
Netherlands

Result

00:12,24
00:15,02
00:13,74
00:29,38
00:29,96
00:54,53
5,07
3,49
5,03
13,06
10,57
6,77
12,27
9,09
9,82
24,15
26,97
31,63
19,23
13,99
23,56
25,24
27,95
00:10,86
00:23,36
00:21,83
02:02,13
03:52,49
04.20,20
00:46,37
03:44,70
14,65
13,32
10,97
12,77
15,22
8,69
9,76
11,95
13,47
15,75
47,61
38,16
49,35
25,67
39,35
38,40
16,01
38,70
5679

Wind Date

+1,2 03.09.2006
+1,8 07.09.2006
+1,9 04.09.2006
+0,8 08.09.2006
+0,0 06.09.2006
09.09.2006
-1,7 07.09.2006
-0,5 08.09.2006
+0,4 05.09.2006
06.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
07.09.2006
08.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
05.09.2006
04.09.2006
03.09.2006
03.09.2006
+0,8 06.09.2006
+0,7 08.09.2006
+1,6 04.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
09.09.2006
04.09.2006
-0,4 09.09.2006
06.09.2006
07.09.2006
09.09.2006
08.09.2006
09.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006
09.09.2006
05.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
05.09.2006
07.09.2006
07.09.2006
06.09.2006
08.09.2006
08.09.2006
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Event

Class Gender Name

Continental Record - Oceania

100

100

100

400
longjump
longjump
shotput
shotput
shotput
discus
discus
discus
javelin
javelin
javelin
200

200

400

800
1500

4x 100
4 x 100
4x 100
4 x 400
longjump
highjump
shotput
shotput
discus
javelin
javelin

20
36
44
53
42
44
34
36
37
34
36
37
34
36
37
12
37
12
12
11
35-38
42-46
53-54
35-38
20
46
12
44
52
34
52

women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

ADAMS
PROUDFOOT
HORAN
BALLARD
WOLF
HORAN
HAMILL
PROUDFOOT
FRASER
HAMILL
PROUDFOOT
FRASER
HAMILL
PROUDFOOT
WENDT
BERNARD
SLADE
BERNARD
SPPED
GOSENS
National Team
National Team
National Team
National Team
TURNER
CHATMAN
SHORT
RAISON
FARR
FALEVAAI
MARTIN

Firstname

Crystal
Katherine
Kate
Angela
Christine
Kate
Jessica
Katherine
Amanda
Jessica
Katherine
Amanda
Jessica
Katherine
Debra
Jonathan
Matthew
Jonathan
lan
Gerrard
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Dean
Aaron
Russell
Paul
Rodney
Terry
Peter

Country

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand

Result Wind Date

00:12,89
00:15,20
00:14,09
01:01,78
3,25
3,97
6,99
8,59
10,19
16,55
20,86
30,37
13,80
17,35
20,88
00:23,73
31:12,00
00:53,60
02:04,26
04:25,81
00:46,18
00:48,18
00:55,75
03:44,34
5,80
2,01
15,57
13,95
16,81
20,08
18,58

+1,2
+1,8
+2,0

-1,8
+0,0

+1,0
-0,9

03.09.2006
07.09.2006
04.09.2006
09.09.2006
08.09.2006
05.09.2006
03.09.2006
09.09.2006
03.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
09.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
06.09.2006
05.09.2006
09.09.2006
07.09.2006
03.09.2006
05.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
08.09.2006
04.09.2006
04.09.2006
06.09.2006
09.09.2006
03.09.2006
04.09.2006
05.09.2006
06.09.2006
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